						Date	3/2/201	
Contract N		reference Assessment Di	atrict 2016	٦	Change C	rdar Na	CO 4	
	Fordem Avenue Resurfacing Assessment District - 2016			Change Order No. Contract No.			762	
~	Ψ.			Project/MUNIS No.			1109	
	-			CI	nange Order Pr		**************************************	
Change Or	der Description:							
	The excavation and hauling of contaminated soils quantity				Account Numbers for this Change Order:			
	greatly exceeded contract estimates. Consequently, the account exceeded 100%. Additionally, a credit to the city was agreed upon, for allowing one-way traffic and the eilmination of a phase.				11095-402-170			
Contractor:				.1	<u> </u>			
	RG HUSTON COMPA	MY INC						
	2561 COFFEYTOWN RD							
	COTTAGE GROVE V	VI 53527		ومروره والمالية المدام مازمات	<del>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</del>		· .	
· ·	rr - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	I Ha a . En Maradia a anta a				*1.4 - ut : 10	antara (NA) arabita (Missiana)	
You are au		make the following cha cription	Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	N/B*	aled (N) or bid (B) unit pric	
item ivo.	Dea	CIPCOI	Lot, Gity	Oint	Other nee	1110	. 0.00	
<u></u>						ļļ.		
90003	Excavation & Hauling	Contaminated Soils	1800.00	r Ton	24.20	(B)	43,560.00	
							0.00	
	Incentive For Allowing	One-Way Traffic	1.00	LS	(10,990.00)	N	(10,990.00)	
		<del>(1884) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984) (1984</del>		<b></b>			0.00	
		The state of the s					0.00	
····							0,00	
Net Change	Order		1 2000	·		<del></del>	32,570.00	
	l Contract Total	٠				-	3,242,782.53	
_	vious Change Orders						73,327.07	
		this Change Order will b	e				3,348,679.60	
			ngalify Mangalanaja ng Almaylang manang akkasalanian mananahatan sa			- Statement Service Se	****	
This Contra				3		Ca	lendar Days	
	ntract Time/Completion						140	
	e in Contract Time by					<u> </u>	143	
	day(s) as a result of th	prior to this change orde	er .			<b></b>	0	
		is change Order i result of this change or	rder				, 143	
Contract (ii)	ercompletion date as a	a result of this charge of		hendelteteleikeisen obolies	day piyaan quuudda ayddaas oo ogoo dydd acon dydyy acontias an ti yada	I managaran ki kacara		
Contractor	's Acceptance							
Ву	ランレト							
Title	Project Minde	<i>-</i>						
Date	3-4-17							
City's Appr	oval (see reverse side	e for instructions)		_		D	ate, ,	
Construction Inspector							3/6/17	
	ion Supervisor	Bura P. M	( ) نوان			, O	3/07/2017	
Engineer							1 1	
Board of F	Public Works						3/3/11/	
		The second secon			Contract paid	to date 3	,255,193,00	
						.******		
					ROUTING:	r <del>%</del>	TOH SIGILIZ	
		-			Marsha Hack	er 📑	MA 319/17	
					Mike Dailey Chase O'Brie	n /	113140 JUNE	